PPV Omnium 2014 - U12 Boys

Season: 2014
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Jamie Pullen
James Ashcroft
Duncan Pritchard
Euan Macleod
Sam Kelly
Cal Gorvy
Joseph Masoero

George Spooner
Euan Taylor
Arthur Boulton
Max Edgington
Ryan Hodgkyns

PPV Omnium 2014 - U12 Girls

Season: 2014

Pos
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Alexa Hawkins
Emily Conn
Isabella Escalera
Jemma Bowler
Jennifer Oliver
Amy Cantelo
Poppy Pattinson

Total

11
19
20
25
29
32

42

47
DNS
DNS

Total

11
15
19
26
28
34

Time Trial

Time Trial

Nowuvm s NPRE

Devil

NotouohshwnN

Devil

Nunno wN A~

. Scratch

oA NWNR

i A
o Lo

Scratch

o NN~ WERN

Keirin -
Heat 1

1

b WN

Keirin

NooubasaNWw

Keirin -
Heat 2

10

Points

No U w b =

Points



